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DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. 

Category OM2 / Fiber 50μm   

FO Pigtail LC, 50/125μm OM2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces   HLP05L002E 

FO Pigtail SC, 50/125μm OM2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces   HLP05C002E 

FO Pigtail ST, 50/125μm OM2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces   HLP05T002E 

FO Pigtail FC, 50/125μm OM2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces   HLP05F002E 

Category OM3 / Fiber 50μm   

FO Pigtail LC, 50/125μm OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces  HLP03L002E 

FO Pigtail SC, 50/125μm OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces HLP03C002E 

FO Pigtail ST, 50/125μm OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces HLP03T002E 

FO Pigtail FC, 50/125μm OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces HLP03F002E 

Category OM4 / Fiber 50μm   

FO Pigtail LC, 50/125μm OM4, 2.0m, Easy Strip, violet, 4 pieces  HLP04L002E 

FO Pigtail SC, 50/125μm OM4, 2.0m, Easy Strip, violet, 4 pieces  HLP04C002E 

Category OM1 / Fiber 62,5μm   

FO Pigtail LC, 62,5/125μm OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLP06L002E 

FO Pigtail SC, 62,5/125μm OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLP06C002E 

FO Pigtail ST, 62,5/125μm OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLP06T002E 

FO Pigtail FC, 62,5/125μm OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLP06F002E 

Category OS2 / Fiber 9μm   

FO Pigtail LC, 9/125μm OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces   HLP09L002E 

FO Pigtail LC/APC, 9/125μm OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLP09M002E 

FO Pigtail SC, 9/125μm OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces   HLP09C002E 

FO Pigtail SC/APC, 9/125μm OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLP09D002E 

FO Pigtail ST, 9/125μm OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces   HLP09T002E 

FO Pigtail FC, 9/125μm OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces   HLP09F002E 


